
Year 11 Internal Exams Timetable November/December 2024 Final 
 

DATE AM 
PM 

START 
TIME 

LENGTH SUBJECT NO OF 
STUDENTS 

ROOM 

Thurs 28th Nov 

AM 9.00 1hr 45min 
 

Chemistry 149 
 

Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 1hr 50min History 80 Sports Hall / C31 

Fri 29th Nov 

AM 9.00 2hr 15min English Literature 149 Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 1hr 30min Maths Paper 1 149 Sports Hall / C31 

Mon 2nd Dec 

AM 9.00 1hr 45min Spanish Listening & Reading 58 Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 1hr 45min Biology 149 Sports Hall / C31 

Tues 3rd Dec 

AM 9.00 1hr 45min German Listening & Reading 53 Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 1hr 45min Physics 149 Sports Hall / C31 

Weds 4th Dec 

AM 9.00 1hr 45min French Listening & Reading 29 Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 1hr  PE 38 Sports Hall / C31 

Thurs 5th Dec 

AM 9.00 

2hr 

1hr 45min 

1hr 30min 

1hr 45min 

DT 

Drama 

Latin (4 clashes with DT) 

Food Prep (1 clash student) 

40 

13 

12 

1 

Sports Hall / C31 

Sports Hall / C31 

Sports Hall / C31 

Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 

1hr 45min 

1hr 45min 

1hr 30min 

Food Prep 

Computer Science (1 clash) 

Latin (4 clash students) 

37 

29 

4 

Sports Hall / C31 

Sports Hall / C31 

Sports Hall / C31 

Fri 6th Dec 

AM 9.00 1hr 15min Spanish Writing 58 Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 1hr 30min Geography 64 Sports Hall / C31 

Mon 9th Dec 

AM 9.00 1hr 30min Maths Paper 2 149 Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 

1hr 15min 

1hr 15min 

French Writing 

German Writing 

29 

53 

Sports Hall / C31 

Sports Hall / C31 

Tues 10th Dec 

AM 9.00 1hr 45min Religious Studies 50 Sports Hall / C31 

PM 1.30 
1hr 30min 

1hr 45min 

Classics 

Music 

32 

8 

Sports Hall 

TBC 

Wed 11th Dec AM 9.00 1hr 45min English Language 149 Sports Hall / C31 

Thurs 12th Dec 
All 

Day 9.00 All Day Art  33 TBC 

Fri 13th Dec 
All 

Day 9.00 All day Art Textiles  13 TBC 

Please note that Exams in the morning start at 9.00am. 
 Exams in the afternoon start at 1.30pm in the Sports Hall and 1.15pm in other rooms 

WE EXPECT STUDENTS TO BE OUTSIDE EXAM ROOMS 15 MINUTES BEFORE THESE START TIMES. 


